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10:24 Am Adriel Hills Condominium Association

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2020

04/09/20
Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Cash
Operating Bank Account
Petty Cash
Reserve Fund Bank Account
Seasonal/Oper Reserve
Total Cash
Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable Members
Total Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets
Prepaid Insurance
Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Acc. Dep. Building Improvements
Acc. Dep. Equipment
Acc. Dep. Furniture
Acc. Dep. Site Inprovements
Total Accumulated Depreciation
Property and Equipment
Building Improvements
Equipment Capitol Expense
Furniture
Site Improvements
WSSC 1/4 Qtr Share
Total Property and Equipment

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
Deferred Inc-Mbrs-Ins Ded
Deferred Inc-Reserve Fund
Deferred Income-Members

Ins. Billings in Excess of Cost

Mar 31, 20

12,921.61
242.41
186,529.53
277,254.42
476,947.97
476,947.97

11,606.75

11,606.75

8,602.00
25.00

8,627.00

497,181.72

-53,972.22
-138,724.28
-15,089.50
-193,462.58
-401,248.58

80,478.41
170,858.28
15,680.48
381,557.97
175,000.00

823,575.14

422,326.56
oT850828

8,844.01
8,844.01

642,217.60
267,825.64
6,326.77
8,602.00
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10:24 AM

Adriel Hills Condominium Association
04/09/20

Accrual Basis

N/P Donald Frick
Payroll Liabilities
FUTA/ SUTA Payable
State W/H
Total Payroll Liabilities
Proximity Card Deposits
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Operating Fund
Board Designated Reserve
Reserve - Insurance Deductibles
Reserve - Operating Contingengy
Reserve - Seasonal Operations
Total Operating Fund
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet

As of March 31, 2020
Mar 31, 20

43,750.00

617.29
2,244.00
2,861.29
5,255.00

976,838.30

985,682.31
985,682.31

24,438.72
27,494.64
43,000.00
100,000.00

194,933.36
535,081.43
-796,188.82

-66,174.03
919,508.28
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